WRIGHTSTOWN TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS WORK SESSION AGENDA

MONDAY, APRIL 8, 2024, 5:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

1.

2.

0.

7.

BUSINESS:

SOLICITOR'S REPORT: Vicki Kushto, Esq.
A. Jointure Comprehensive Plan
B. Jointure Ovetlay Zoning
C. Resolution regarding Washington Crossing Bridge

ENGINEER’S REPORT: Cindy VanHise
A. MS4 Ovetrview

SUPERVISOR COMMENTS:

MANAGER'S REPORT: Stacey Mulholland
A. Salary Resolution #2024-09
B. Approval of Minutes
a. Board of Supervisors April 1, 2024 [Jane’s Edits] [Chester’s Edits- PDI
and Word]

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

ADJOURNMENT:

Next meeting, BOS Regular Meeting, Monday, April 15, 2024, 7:30 PM.



